
 MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DATA FORM 

 
NAME: Classics at San Mateo SPAR  

Formal Application 

PA: 14-009 ADDRESS: 106, 110, 120 Tilton Ave 

LAND AREA: 33,587 sq ft (0.77 acres) ZONING: R5 APN: 032-311-120, -130 

FLOOR AREA 
 Building: 
 Garage (underground): 
TOTAL: 

PROPOSED 
37,278 sq ft 

(23,306 sq ft) 
37,278 sq ft 

MAXIMUM ALLOWED 
 
 

67,174 sq ft 
F.A.R.: 1.1 2.0 
BLDG. HEIGHT: Approx. 34’-3” to top of plate 

(Approx. 37’-4” to top of roof) 
55’ 

STORIES 3 Limited by bldg height. 
UNITS (Density: units/acre) 27 units (35 units/acres) 38 units (50 units per acre)  

UNIT TYPE 
Studio: 
1 Bedrm: 
2 Bedrm: 
3 Bedrm: 
TOTAL: 

NO. 
  0 
  0 
  8 
19 
27 

PROPOSED SIZE 
- 
- 

1,238 – 1,381 sq ft 
1,353 – 1,458 sq ft 
1,238 – 1,458 sq ft 

MINIMUM SIZE 
- 
- 

750 sq ft per 2 bdrm unit w/ kit. 
960 sq ft per 3 bdrm unit. 

 

SETBACKS: 
Front: 
Left Side: 
Right Side (abuts Single-Family units): 
Rear: 

PROPOSED 
15 ft 
15 ft  

15’ 1-1/2”  
15 ft 

MINIMUM REQUIRED 
½ bldg height 
½ bldg height, up to max. of 25’ 
½ bldg height or 15’(larger of two) 
½ bldg height, up to max. of 25’ 

PARKING: 
 Standard: 
 Compact (Maximum): 
 Disabled: 
 (Visitor): 
TOTAL PARKING: 

PROPOSED 
38 
17 
3 

(5) 
58 

MINIMUM REQUIRED 
38 
17 
3 

(5)  
58 spaces* 

COVERED PARKING: All - 
LOADING:   1 Not required.  

BICYCLE: 
  Short-term: 
  Long-term: 

PROPOSED 
  4 
39 

Bike facilities (SMMC 27.64.262) 
4 w/in 50 ft (2bd: 0.1/unit, 3bd: 0.15/unit) 

23 w/in 200 ft (2bd: 1.25/unit, 3bd: 1.5/unit) 

OPEN SPACE: PROPOSED 
 

MIMIMUM REQUIRED 
 

LOT COVERAGE: 69.3% As limited by setbacks. 
FLOOD ZONE: No No 

STREET TREES: 6 1 tree per 20 – 30 ft of frontage 

COMMENTS: 
Historic Review - determined existing bldgs are not eligible for historic resource. 
*Parking requirements: SMMC 27.64.265 for compact stalls, SMMC 27.64.100 for units in downtown area, SMMC 
27.64.390 for loading requirements (NOTE: none required of multifamily residential with less than 50 units). 

 


